Madrid~-Waddington Central School
Board of Education

Meeting Dates 2025~2026

6:00 PM unless noted otherwise

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Reorganizational meeting & Regular meeting
Tuesday, August 19, 2025  Regular meeting; set tax rate

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Regular meeting

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Regular meeting; Audit Committee 5:15 PM
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Regular meeting

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Regular meeting

Tuesday, January 20, 2026  Regular meeting

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Regular meeting

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Regular meeting

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Special Budget Meeting (Optional)
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 ~ BOCES Annual Meeting with dinner and

Budget presentation
*Monday, April 20, 2026 Regular meeting
BOCES Budget Vote
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Public Budget Hearing 5:00 PM

*Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Regular meeting
Budget & Board Member Vote; Bus Referendum

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Regular meeting

* We have no option to change dates highlighted in yellow.



